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Selective Check Register

City of Cayce

Including all check statuses

For Bank Id GF and Check Date from 03/01/2011 to 03/31/2011

CHECK #

057279
057280
057281
057300
057301
057302
057303
057304
057305
057306
057307
057308
057309
057310
057311
057312
057313
057314
057315
057316
057317
057318
057319
057320
057321
057322
057323
057324
057325
057326
057327
057328

VENDOR NAME

ROBERT DENNY

VERIZON WIRELESS

RCM & ASSOCIATES LLC

SCANA

MONIQUE OCEAN

ALLY

BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD
LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT
CLARE MORRIS AGENCY

FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
GAINES W HARRISON & SONS

LINE X OF COLUMBIA LLC
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
NICHOLSON BUSINESS SYSTEMS
JASON WEAVER

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

SAFEFCU

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
S C STATE TREASURER

SCLEOA

SCAPA

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
STATE OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT
TONEY STROTHER

MAURICE JOHNSON

MENDY CORDER

SCVAN/VRW 2011

BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD
COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS
DATAMAXX APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES
LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

CHECK DATE

03/01/2011
03/02/2011
03/02/2011
03/03/2011
03/03/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/04/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011

AMOUNT

14.30
2,075.32
3,112.50
1,000.00

57.72

310.97
209.72

81.90

1,250.00

175.00
1,375.00
46.59
489.00
5,499.66
270.00
60.00
272.23
1,105.00
951.08
36,261.51
25.00
50.00
175.00
236.49
274.74
500.00
13.79
225.00
72.00
160.90
96.00
293.20
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057329
057330
057331
057332
057333
057334
057335
057336
057337
057338
057339
057340
057341
057342
057343
057344
057345
057346
057347
057348
057349
057350
057351
057352
057354
057355
057356
057357
057358
057359
057360
057361
057362
057363
057364
057365
057366
057367
057368
057369
057370
057371
057372
057373
057374
057375

MAILFINANCE

MIDLANDS EXAM & DRUG SCRN

MORRIS WIRELESS

TIME WARNER CABLE

TONEY STROTHER

U S POSTAL SERVICE

EMILIO CARABALLO

LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER OCCUPATIONAL
DEAN RUCKER

BB&T GOVERNMENTAL FINANCE

U S POSTAL SERVICE

SC GENERAL ASSEMBLY WOMEN'S CAUCUS
TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY

TIME WARNER CABLE

COUNTY OF LEXINGTON

WASTE MANAGEMENT-RICHLAND LANDFILL
PATTIE RABON

AT&T

THE STATE NEWSPAPER

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

SPARTAN FIRE & EMERGENCY

TIME WARNER CABLE

TIME WARNER CABLE

TAMMY BARKLEY

LPP

ADT SECURITY SERVICES INC

AT&T

BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT

FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY OFFICE
ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
MOTOROLA - PALMETTO 800

REBECCA V. RHODES

SAFEFCU

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
STATE OF FLORIDA DISBURSEMENT
TONEY STROTHER

TRIDENT INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC
VISION SERVICE PLAN

RCM & ASSOCIATES LLC

MENDY CORDER

CITIZENS SECURITY LIFE INSURANCE CO
S C ELECTRIC & GAS CO

03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/11/2011
03/11/2011
03/15/2011
03/17/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/18/2011
03/21/2011
03/21/2011
03/21/2011
03/21/2011

103.67
1,635.00
1.02
124.85
33.00
1,769.00
27.78
50.00
4.82
5,576.56
1,031.77
135.00
60.20
84.90
9,838.55
11,241.64
27.00
177.10
895.08
4,492.15
732.64
484,993.00
139.90
79.95
115.00
81.37
54.38
126.86
149.85
81.90
175.00
1,375.00
119.94
683.06
1,105.00
370.39
966.08
175.00
236.49
16.94
1,000.00
1,043.58
1,387.50
131.50
13.86
20,351.65
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057376
057377
057378
057379
057380
057381
057382
057383
057384
057385
057386
057387
057388
057389
057390
057391
057392
057393
057394
057395
057396
057397
057398
057399
057400
057401
057402
057403
057404
057405
057425
057426
057427
057428
057429
057430
057431
057432
057433
057434
057435
057436
057437
057438
057439
057440

ROBERT MILHOUS CPA

JAY M. MARKOWITZ M.D. AND ASSOCIATES PA
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SEERVICES
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

VERIZON WIRELESS

AT&T

ROBERT C. BUTLER

BRADD BUNCE, ESQ

S C DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
JBRADLEY BAKER LLC

LEXINGTON CO SOLICITOR

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

LEXINGTON CO TREASURER

MUNICIPAL ASSOCIATIONOF S C
TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY

JAY M. MARKOWITZ M.D. AND ASSOCIATES PA
DANIEL M. SMOAK

SYN-TECH SYSTEMS

HARRIS DAIL

PATRICIA KAMINER

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

SARAH BAMBRIDGE WINTER
COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
COLONIAL LIFE & ACC INS

BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC

BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.
AMICK EQUIPMENT CO INC

BILO

CAROLINA RIM & WHEEL

SNIDER TIRE INC.

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CAROLINA INT TRUCKS INC

CAROLINA POWER EQUPMENT CO
CATOE'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC.
CAROLINA MOBILE GLASS

CAROLINA FLEET LLC

CAYCE ACE HARDWARE

CENTRAL MIDLANDS COUNCIL OF GOVERNMEN
CINTAS

DELL COMPUTER

DEER SALES & MARKETING LLC

DIXIE TOOL DISTRIBUTORS

03/21/2011
03/21/2011
03/21/2011
03/23/2011
03/23/2011
03/23/2011
03/23/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/24/2011
03/25/2011
03/25/2011
03/25/2011
03/25/2011
03/30/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011

2,500.00
260.00
589.04
435.28
60.00
5,011.48
1,923.28
1,201.84
2,042.50
731.21
1,400.00
750.00
789.25
275.87
789.25
150.00
882.00
325.00
42.57
918.75
169.50
221.86
1,547.33
1,305.00
652.50
479.37
5,651.45
54,368.32
3,805.18
1,445.10
799.90
100.33
206.40
784.90
98.62
399.19
64.66
675.96
321.00
835.55
34.72
37.36
387.13
532.24
86.67

52.31
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057441
057442
057443
057444
057445
057446
057447
057448
057449
057450
057451
057452
057453
057454
057455
057456
057457
057458
057459
057460
057462
057463
057464
057465
057466
057467
057468
057469
057472
057473
057474
057475
057476
057477
057478
057479
057480
057481
057482
057483
057484
057485
057486
057487
057488
057489

EVANS STEEL SERVICE
CONGAREE FEED & SEED
FLUID AIR

FORMS & SUPPLIES INC
CLASSIC FORD OF COLUMBIA
FRASIER TIRE SERVICE INC
GAINES W HARRISON & SONS
GOODLETT EQUIPMENT
GRAHL ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
GRAINGER INC

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO
HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA
HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD
HERITAGE CRYSTAL CLEAN
INTERSTATE BATTERY SYS

JASPER ENGINE & TRANSMISSION EXCHANGE

JIM WHITEHEAD TIRE CO.

K & K PRINTING

KYZER'S BRAKE & ALIGNMENT LLC
LEXINGTON PRINTING SER
LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
HOSE POWER USA

MANNTOOL AND SUPPLY, INC.
MCNEILUS MFG CO

MID-STATE ELECTRONICS INC.
MY MECHANIC AUTO CENTER INC
AIRGAS NATIONAL WELDERS
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NEW SOUTH SUPPLY, LCC
NORDANS TRIM SHOP

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
PALMETTO LAWN & LEISURE
PRO AUTO PARTS WAREHOUSE
SAFETY PLUS

SAFE INDUSTRIES

S C FIRE ACADEMY

SHEALY'S TRUCK CENTER INC
SLAGLE FIRE EQUIPMENT

SOUTHERN ANESTHESIA & SURGICAL INC.

CCC TRUCK PARTS CO

STAFFORD NUT & BOLT WAREHOUSE
TIGER DIRECT INC

TRIANGLE SAFE & LOCK CO

THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP

TRAYCO

03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011

148.85
68.99
143.27
191.76
179.67
646.91
304.05
66.91
14.42
40.77
77.25
23.39
70.49
161.57
463.14
1,668.00
677.01
393.84
140.00
960.86
1,995.21
19.25
53.46
151.89
2,180.93
408.64
73.74
446.12
2,716.34
609.90
91.80
57.34
60.83
544.82
114.28
12,384.02
230.00
2,448.49
1,790.16
148.36
247.99
3.06
151.15
41.24
10.70
619.19
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057490
057491
057492
057493
057494
057495
057496
057497
057498
057499
057500
057501
057502
057503
057504
057505
057506
057507
057508
057509
057510
057511
057512
057513
057514
057515
057516
057517
057518
057519
057520
057521
057522
057523
057524
057525
057526
057527
057531
057532
057533
057534
057535
057536
057537
057538

WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEVICES INC
WORD SYSTEMS COMPUTER MAINTENANCE

ACS SOUND AND LIGHTING
BARBARA MARTIN
WALTER R CULBREATH
GAYE D KELLEY

JEAN W BARTON

BOBBY R THURMOND
FRANCES D SKAGGS
COLUMBIA POWER SPORTS CENTER
COLUMBIA AUTO PARTS
CUMMINS ATLANTIC INC.
CANDENCE A. PENNINGTON
GENE DRIGGERS

BRYAN E. TALBERT
FASTENAL COMPANY
JUDY C HALL

SALLIE S. WISE

WILLIAM PRUITT

JERAY PATTERSON
JOANNE D. GOLDEN
SARAH J. JUR

DANIEL A REDFERN
THOMAS S. ZAPRZALKA
MIKIE A MCFARLAND
LARRY MCKAY

SHARON C TAYLOR
GARDNER PAINT & BODY
SHARON S TINDAL
OSCAR K RUCKER
QUATONYA L. STORY
RIBERT JHALL Il

JIM SEXTON Il
SIGN-IT-QUICK/SIGN BOSS
TRUCK SUPPLY, INC.
PAUL E. HAMPTON
TERRY JLYERLY

ASHLEY N. SMITH

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO.

BILO

LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEG
R S ASSOCIATES

SAFETY PLUS

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

S C POLICE RETIREMENT SYS

03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011
03/31/2011

317.14
74.90
87.50

5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
61.86
267.50
3,270.73
10.00
5.00
5.00
38.69
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00

355.98

10.00

5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
299.60
379.00
5.00
10.00
10.00

770.00
17.82
35.84

149.00

183.50
19.07

24,451.83
35,089.23



GF

057539

TRANSACT

Total

03/31/2011

28.98

806,017.65
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